2014 Slovenia, Croatia, B&H, Serbia Paragliding Open National Championship

SLO National Championship

Oficial

# Id Name

1113 Primoz Susa

2 25 Tilen Ceglar

390 Marko Novak

4 9998 Aljaz Valic

5171 Dusan Oroz

6 217 Bojan Gabersek

7 1101 Andrej Erznoznik
8 331
993
10 321
11 748 Stojan Kranjc
11 549 Miha Kavcic
13 2104 Borut Koler
14 689 Tomaz Toplak
152
16 9876 Sandi Kristic
16 111 Borut Hafner
18 3270 Milan Perko
19 8790 Luka Slak
20 1403 Alojz Tovornik
21 18
22 230 Tomaz Erzen

Tomaz Trstenjak
Stane Jakopic
Branko Znuderl

Dusan Durkovic

Matej Belcic

22 24 Igor Erzen

24 303 Miran Fridau
25 81  Klemen Peljhan
26 16  Mitjalug

27 992 Mitja Jancic

28 3692 Fridau Bostjan

29 82  Bostjan Svetlin
30 1412 Bostjan Zorman
31 911 Toni Pljakoski

T LT LKL ECEEgEEETLEEEELE=ELZEELEEREEREEREERER

Nat Glider

SLO Ozone Enzo

SLO Ozone Enzo 2

SLO Ozone Enzo 2

SLO 777 Queen

SLO Ozone EnZo

SLO Ozone Mantra M6
SLO Ozone Mantra M4
SLO Ozone ENZO 2
SLO Nova Triton 2

SLO Ozone Mantra M6
SLO 777 Queen

SLO Niviuk Icepeak 6
SLO Niviuk Peak 3

SLO Niviuk

SLO Nova Mentor

SLO Ozone Mantra M6
SLO MAC Para Marvel
SLO Nivuk Artik

SLO Ozone Mantra M6
SLO 777 Queen

SLO Aircross U Sport 2
SLO Ozone Enzo

SLO Mac Para Elan 28
SLO Niviuk Peak 3

SLO Gin Carerra

SLO Gin Carrera

SLO Nova Mentor 3
SLO Niviuk Peak 2

SLO 777 Queen

SLO Niviuk Artik 3

SLO BGD Tala

Sponsor

camp-gabrje.com
Naviter

Nowa doo

777 Gliders, KOVK

AVTODELI GABERSEK

Pama doo, T&Tehnik

BOKO

DJP Metuls

Metuljmania

Pronet Kranj

Balinoa d.o.o.

Rigips

Bowling City

Gustanj doo, KL Vrhnjika
Nova Wings, DJP Metulj

Tomato Sport

SS

13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00

ES Time km/h Distance

33.18
28.31
28.17
23.81
19.77
19.64
19.03
18.91
18.84
18.52
16.21
16.21
15.80
15.45
15.35
15.34
15.34
13.63
13.10
12.92
12.37
12.32
12.33
12.12
11.96
11.37
11.18
10.84

9.02

6.92

5.00

Dist.

Points Points Points

486.9
450.3
449.3
415.3
378.9
377.5
370.2
368.5
367.5
361.5
312.7
312.7
303.4
297.3
295.6
295.4
295.4
258.7
246.3
241.8
225.7
2243
224.4
218.2
213.0
192.6
185.6
172.4
113.3

73.0

48.3

Lead. Time

11.3
6.9
6.0
31
1.1
0.4

0.3

Total

498
457
455
418
380
378
370
369
368
362
313
313
303
297
296
295
295
259
246
242
226
224
224
218
213
193
186
172
113

73

48



